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We are proud to collaborate with a diverse network of suppliers in Auckland, each ‘

chosen for their expertise and dedication.
From stylist and florist to photographers and wedding planners, our partners are here
to help you plan every detail of your special day.

With their support, you can be confident that your vision will come to life seamlessly

and beautifully.




Suppliers

Planners & Stylists

Wedding Planners

The Event Refinery https://eventrefinery.co.nz/

Weddings by Anya https://weddingsbyanya.com/

With Love by Lisa https://withloveweddings.co.nz/

Wedding Stylist

Claire Donaldson Styling https://clairedonaldson.co.nz/



https://eventrefinery.co.nz/
https://weddingsbyanya.com/
https://withloveweddings.co.nz/
https://clairedonaldson.co.nz/

Suppliers

Marquees

Marquee

NZ Marquee https://hiremarquee.co.nz/

Twelve tables https://twelvetables.co.nz/

Flagship https://www.flagshipevents.nz/

Raj Tent https://www.rajtentclubnz.com/

Platinum Hire https://www.platinumhire.co.nz/

Schupepe https://schupepe.co.nz/
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https://hiremarquee.co.nz/
https://twelvetables.co.nz/
https://www.flagshipevents.nz/
https://schupepe.co.nz/

Suppliers

Decorations

Florist Furniture
Michele Coomey http://michelecoomeyfloral.co.nz/ Flock https.//www.flockevents.co.nz/
Floralessence https://floralessence.nz/ Darby & Grey https://www.darbyandgrey.com/

Kensal https://www.kensal.nz/

Cenlrepieces
Lighting

Centrepiece https://centrepiece.co.nz/

La Lumiere https://www.lalumiere.co.nz/

Revel & Light https://www.revelandlight.com/

Tableware

Royal Laboratorie https://royallab.co.nz/
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http://michelecoomeyfloral.co.nz/
https://floralessence.nz/
https://www.kensal.nz/
https://www.lalumiere.co.nz/
https://www.revelandlight.com/
https://royallab.co.nz/
https://www.flockevents.co.nz/
https://www.darbyandgrey.com/
https://centrepiece.co.nz/

Suppliers

Entertainment

Photographer

Kouki Weddings https://koukiphotographynz.com/

Sélea Photography https://www.seleaphotography.com/

Suzannah Maree https://suzannahmaree.co.nz/

Lionel Tan www.lioneltan.co.nz

DJ/Band

DJ4You www.dj4you.co.nz

Better Band Co. www.betterband.co.nz



https://koukiphotographynz.com/
https://www.seleaphotography.com/
https://suzannahmaree.co.nz/
http://www.lioneltan.co.nz/
http://www.lioneltan.co.nz/
http://www.dj4you.co.nz/
http://www.betterband.co.nz/

- Suppliers

Others & Extras

Suits/ Dress Alterations

Dorset suits www.dorsetsuits.co.nz

Alter me www.alterme.co.nz

Celebrants

Brenda Chapman www.brendacelebrant.com

Timothy Elliott www.aucklandcelebrantforweddings.co.nz

Stationery

Just my type www.justmytype.co.nz/wedding-stationery



http://www.dorsetsuits.co.nz/
http://www.alterme.co.nz/
http://www.brendacelebrant.com/
http://www.aucklandcelebrantforweddings.co.nz/
https://www.justmytype.co.nz/wedding-stationery

Accommodation

Ibis Budget Auckland

all.accor.com/hotel/7865/index.en.shtml

Novotel Auckland Airport

all.accor.com/hotel/7485/index.en.shtml

Pullman Auckland Airport

all.accor.com/hotel/A8U9/index.en.shtml

Ask us about discounts — for you and your guests!

Discount code will be supplied once you lock in your dates with us!



https://all.accor.com/hotel/7865/index.en.shtml
https://all.accor.com/hotel/7485/index.en.shtml
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